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PNW Midstream HVAC & Water Heating Program

SEATTLE CITY LIGHT PARTICIPATING DISTRIBUTOR LIST

Residential & Commercial Hybrid Heat Pump Water Heaters
Distributors must pass through incentive to contractors for all HPWH sales.

Distributor Contact Email Phone Participating 
Branches

Consolidated Supply Jason Maybay jason.maybay@
consolidatedsupply.com 425-407-2051 3

Ferguson Scott Craig scott.craig@ferguson.com 503-484-2758 11

Gensco Mark Stearns mstearns@gensco.com 425-766-5898 8

Johnstone Supply 
(FG) Jason Shepherd Jason.Shepherd 

@johnstonefg.com 971-612-9549 4

Johnstone Supply 
(PS) Ryan Sadlier ryan@johnstoneps.com 425-641-5732 5

Keller Supply Bob Brennan bbrennan@kellersupply.com 206-605-1596 14

Pacific  
Plumbing Supply Rachel Uhlig rachelu@pacificplumbing.com 425-774-0511 12

Rosen Supply – 
Everett Kevin Swanson klswanson@winsupplyinc.com 425-258-2700 1

Rosen Supply – 
Kirkland Lesa Sammons lesa@rosenplumbing.com 425-821-8494 1

*Hybrid heat pump water heaters may also be called electric hybrid water heaters.
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